RESULTATS, 8 MARS 2026

Rang N° paire
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David Kaser
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Valérie Stockli
Jérémie Stockli
Myriam Meyer
Kathrin Ducotterd
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Irene Buol
Arlette D'Eternod
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Fabienne Pasquier
Heidi Fuhrer
Pascale Fuzet
Anne Lévy
Edith Beck
Marita Enderli
Christophe Pillonel
Heinz Beck

Gertrude Deillon

Joueurs

Jean-Jacques Dousse
Sonia Martin
Francgois Stockli

Fiona Marisson

Anne-Francine Auberson

Isabelle Python
Farideh Hank
Birgit Hofer
Gérald Jan
Edy Crittin
Eugéne Pasquier
Anne-Lise Romanens
Yvonne Gendre
Simone Schorderet
Michelle Deliege
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Chantal Purro-Moix
Heinz Fuhrer

Denise Thalmann

MP
264.4
250.0
244.8
229.0
222.0
220.0
217.8
214.0
212.4
212.4
201.6
201.6
201.0
194.0
188.6
188.6
174.4
172.2
145.0

%
63.56
60.10
58.85
55.05
53.37
52.88
52.36
51.44
51.06
51.06
48.46
48.46
48.32
46.63
45.34
45.34
41.92
41.39
34.86
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/08/pair/11
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